	2200.69991Kgy3
	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: Smy 6316P Yr Regn: 03, 21
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cari M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD /TP/WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toy Altri c.c 1596
at Workshop m/s CNan	Colour M. Com AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	1121-7
Insured:	Sp.Reading //365 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No.	Market 1
Claims No. 7Ax /07/20/2057	C/No: MR 2B £ 3B £ · 3000140. Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inozder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inarder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 205/55R 16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value: \$\infty\left(05\kgreat{k}\)	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. / mm
22	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
10	D.O.A. 20/7/22 D.O.I. 22/7/202
Jes of No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	mea ols
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
26/1 8 2194-10 Cata CR	A \$ 1531.45, 41%)
	J (7/1.4), 4(/°)
	And the second s
nte/Timo, File Pass to? Prell. Report	ays Of Repair: 3
MINO h. CI	
0918 1111171	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
0918 1111171	
: Final Report Redute/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
: Final Report Re	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
: Final Report Re ate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee:	Transportation:
: Final Report Re ate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee:	Transportation:
eport Format: TP	Transportation:

源摩哆廠 GUAN MOTOR WORKS

Business Regn. No: 081026001

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 Fax: 6453 8292 H/P: 9742 6003

REPAIR ESTIMATE SMY6316P

No.	Qty		
	List Items		n
1	1 Rear bumper	\$	Bu 536.23
2	1 Rear bumper RH reflector	\$	ren 78.00
3	1at Rear bumper reverse sensor	\$	shan 509.10 2
4	1 Rear bumper RH tow cover	\$	ne 45.30
5	1 Rear bumper inner RH side bracket	\$	In 156.10 X
6	2 Rear bumper side retainer	\$	In 130.60 X
7	1 set Rear bumper clips	\$	Me 40.00
8	1 Rear bumper inner foam	\$	الم 110.20 X
9	1 Rear bumper inner reinforcement	\$	A 397.10 2
10	1 RH taillamp	\$	In 818.10 X
11	1 Rear boot Top Toyota Logo 65.10 - M	\$	2,820.73
12	Less 25%	\$	705.18
13	1 Rear boot Top Toyota Logo 65.10 Less 25% 1 Rear boot LH COROLLA emblem Total: 1 Rear boot LH Altis emblem 44.20	15	2,115.55
17	Labour 57.10	na	
1	Labour Charges for remove/refit, cutting/welding and replacement of damages.	\$	600.00 Eod
2	To putty and spray Spray Paintings charges.	Ś	800.00 4 Od
3	To check wirings and lighhtings.	\$	50.00 154
4	To remove, refit & reset reverses sensors.	\$	80.00 501
5	To supply and apply anti rust treatment	\$	NR 80.00 X
	Total:	\$	1,610.00
	701011	_	2,020.00

Total Parts and Labour: \$ 3,725.55

Not Notherine Renny 86 pains Idas, 8 2194.10

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:





T/20220720/2046

of 3

Report No. T/20220720/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 22 13:51	ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 18		
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars				
	Informant: NG YEONG		Address: 20 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE #17-47 SINGAPORE 688			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1620589C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84982112		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 59	Date of Birth: 16/06/1963				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/07/2022 07:	50	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: JURONG WE	ST AVENUE 1				
Weather:		Road Surface: Wet		Roa	d Speed Limit:
Weather: Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way		and the same of th	orking	Traf	d Speed Limit: fic Volume: derate one conveyed by

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC4470P	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	Maroon		0
SMY6316P	Car	ТОУОТА	COROLLA ALTIS STANDARD (AUTO)(2W D)	Grey		1





T/20220720/2046

2 of 3

Report No. T/20220720/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	linsurance Company	Insurance No *	Effective	Expiry Date		
SMY6316P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5121691302-01	18/03/2022	17/03/2023		

	volved: No				A 100 M
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Driver			1000		
Name	TAN BENG YEONG		ID No.		S1620589C
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		84982112
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis		charge NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	njury	NIL	
Driver	CARA CALL FILL 19-15	THE YEAR	4.77	A C	
Name	YEO HUI SHAN		ID No.		S8228391I
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		90697591
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 20/7/2022 at about 0750. I was travelling along Jurong West Avenue 1 towards corporation road. As I (SMY6316P) entered the slip road stopped my vehicle before turning into corporation road. When I started moving forward a taxi from behind (SHC4470P) also moved but did not stop in time and have collided with my vehicle (SMY6316P). I checked with my passenger and she informed she is alright but pregnant hence she will see a doctor on her own timing.

I got off my vehicle and checked the damages. My vehicle suffered rear damages to my bumper whereas the other parties taxi suffered frontal bumper damages.





Report No. T/20220720/2046

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant:

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: E / SCCPL OOI HAO XUAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/07/2022 13:51
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SR STAFF SGT MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:

SS2S227L0001 / SIN MING AUTOCARE BFG PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/07/2022 10:29 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SMBFG Admin VERSION: 1 (21/07/2022 10:29 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
4. The issue

policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. But the John State of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/07/2022 10:29 (SGT) 20/07/2022 07:50 (SGT) Jurong West Ave 1, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMY6316P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No TAN BENG YEONG SXXXX589C kelvintan1606@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-84982112

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Toyota

Corolla

Private hire

No - Claiming third party Private hire Auto 1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd 5121691302-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

TAN BENG YEONG SXXXX589C 16/06/1963 Outdoor



Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number **Email Address**

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

N.A

Female

30/08/1985

#17-47

688212

Yes

No

36 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

kelvintan1606@yahoo.com.sg

20 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE

(Phone) +65-84982112

Collision - Head to Rear

DRIZZLING

Wet

No

Yes

No

Yes

2

No

2

Thomson Neighbourhood Police Post

(Phone) +65-18004529999

(Fax) +65-65535740

Blk 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 Singapore 570025

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SKETCH PLANS AND POLICE REPORT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Accident report SS2S227L0001

Page 2 of 22

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC No Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SHC4470P Toyota Prius

-Taxi

ONG ENG JOO SXXXX119I

(Phone) +65-97426003

-

-

-

-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Address Complement
Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

N

REFER POLICE REPORT

SMY6316P Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I Mease report correctly the details of the addition to speed up the damp process
- 2. This Formitius: be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will unsrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companes to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy lability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwlated by the insurers of the GM Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
- (a) My insurer limy workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA*) may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the 'Personal Information') and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) wind have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- $\langle v \rangle$ complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/carybe disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Sangaporg, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

A = SMY 63168

JIV.	20/1/22	- out about	SUCINI	
恢	when to	of the Accident	7/201507	
		- + 1 10	1 20 20 31	2/2046
***************************************	-			
_	-	The state of the s		
	-			
-				
-				
-range a				
	-			
The special section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the second section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the se				
(((((((((((((((((((
-				
			+	
laration	1			
declare tr	ne foregoing parybula	ars are true in every respect	Λ	
	1/			\ .
1				
(1	1 X	()	٧ كسر	(3/1/2)